PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New
Commercial Accessory Structure Remod:

Commercial
Accessory Structure

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel
Commercial Building Finish-Out
Commercial Building New

Commercial
Building

Complete Demo

Commercial
Demolition

Commercial Electrical New
Commercial Electrical Remodel

Commercial Electric

Commercial Irrigation New

Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial Mechanical New
Commercial Mechanical Remodel
Commercial Mechanical Replace

Commercial
Mechanical

Commercial Mechanical Hood Replace

Commercial
Mechanical Hood

Commercial Plumbing New
Commercial Plumbing Replace

Commercial
Plumbing

Residential Accessory Structure New

Residential
Accessory Structure

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 7/1/2023 and 7/31/2023

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

13

1
28

10
10

VALUATION

$0.00
$45,200.00
$45,200.00

$4,416,918.00

$274,831.08
$7,978,615.00
$12,670,364.08

$23,400.00
$23,400.00

$17,940.00
$17,000.00
$34,940.00

$138,180.00
$138,180.00

$100,000.00

$0.00
$181,337.00
$281,337.00

$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$139,730.00
$15,500.00
$155,230.00

$0.00
$0.00

FEES CHARGED

$50.00
$485.75
$535.75

$21,075.89
$14,080.80
$885,403.33
$920,560.02

$243.00
$243.00

$330.00
$280.00
$610.00

$180,860.00
$180,860.00

$675.00
$50.00
$1,515.00
$2,240.00

$50.00
$50.00

$675.00
$260.00
$935.00

$925.00
$925.00



PERMIT TYPE

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel

Residential Deck/Patio New

Residential
Deck/Patio

Residential Electrical New
Residential Electrical Repair

Residential
Electrical

Residential Garage Conversion New

Residential Garage
Conversion

Residential Irrigation New/Modify

Residential Irrigation

Residential Mechanical New
Residential Mechanical Remodel
Residential Mechanical Replace

Residential
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing Remodel
Residential Plumbing Repair
Residential Plumbing Replace
Residential Tankless Water Heater

Residential
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel
Residential SF New

Residential Single
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New

Residential
Swimming Pool

TOTALS

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

16
19

41
41

46
53

45

57

10
97
107

358

VALUATION
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$13,350,051.08

FEES CHARGED
$625.00
$500.00

$1,125.00

$150.00
$800.00
$950.00

$300.00
$300.00

$2,125.00
$2,125.00

$300.00
$50.00
$2,450.00
$2,800.00

$375.00
$400.00
$2,250.00
$50.00
$3,075.00

$2,900.00
$906,804.76
$909,704.76

$2,000.00
$2,000.00

$2,029,038.53



