## RR Periodic Permit Summary Permits Applied

## **City of Round Rock**

Date Range Between 7/1/2023 and 7/31/2023

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

PERMIT TYPE	PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Commercial Accessory Structure New	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Commercial Accessory Structure Remode	1	\$45,200.00	\$485.75
Commercial Accessory Structure	2	\$45,200.00	\$535.75
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel	13	\$4,416,918.00	\$21,075.89
Commercial Building Finish-Out	4	\$274,831.08	\$14,080.80
Commercial Building New	11	\$7,978,615.00	\$885,403.33
Commercial Building	28	\$12,670,364.08	\$920,560.02
Complete Demo	1	\$23,400.00	\$243.00
Commercial Demolition	1	\$23,400.00	\$243.00
Commercial Electrical New	4	\$17,940.00	\$330.00
Commercial Electrical Remodel	3	\$17,000.00	\$280.00
Commercial Electric	7	\$34,940.00	\$610.00
Commercial Irrigation New	10	\$138,180.00	\$180,860.00
Commercial Irrigation	10	\$138,180.00	\$180,860.00
Commercial Mechanical New	1	\$100,000.00	\$675.00
Commercial Mechanical Remodel	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Commercial Mechanical Replace	5	\$181,337.00	\$1,515.00
Commercial Mechanical	7	\$281,337.00	\$2,240.00
Commercial Mechanical Hood Replace	1	\$1,400.00	\$50.00
Commercial Mechanical Hood	1	\$1,400.00	\$50.00
Commercial Plumbing New	2	\$139,730.00	\$675.00
Commercial Plumbing Replace	3	\$15,500.00	\$260.00
Commercial Plumbing	5	\$155,230.00	\$935.00
Residential Accessory Structure New	7	\$0.00	\$925.00
Residential Accessory Structure	7	\$0.00	\$925.00

	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED		
PERMIT TYPE		VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel	3	\$0.00	\$625.00
Residential Deck/Patio New	2	\$0.00	\$500.00
Residential Deck/Patio	5	\$0.00	\$1,125.00
Residential Electrical New	3	\$0.00	\$150.00
Residential Electrical Repair	16	\$0.00	\$800.00
Residential Electrical	19	\$0.00	\$950.00
Residential Garage Conversion New	1	\$0.00	\$300.00
Residential Garage Conversion	1	\$0.00	\$300.00
Residential Irrigation New/Modify	41	\$0.00	\$2,125.00
Residential Irrigation	41	\$0.00	\$2,125.00
Residential Mechanical New	6	\$0.00	\$300.00
Residential Mechanical Remodel	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Residential Mechanical Replace	46	\$0.00	\$2,450.00
Residential Mechanical	53	\$0.00	\$2,800.00
Residential Plumbing Remodel	3	\$0.00	\$375.00
Residential Plumbing Repair	8	\$0.00	\$400.00
Residential Plumbing Replace	45	\$0.00	\$2,250.00
Residential Tankless Water Heater	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Residential Plumbing	57	\$0.00	\$3,075.00
Residential SF Addition/Remodel	10	\$0.00	\$2,900.00
Residential SF New	97	\$0.00	\$906,804.76
Residential Single Family	107	\$0.00	\$909,704.76
Residential Swimming Pool New	7	\$0.00	\$2,000.00
Residential Swimming Pool	7	\$0.00	\$2,000.00
TOTALS	358	\$13,350,051.08	\$2,029,038.53